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1)Deta Hedman-OXF

bye

Janet Weedon-BUC

Tammy MacKenzie-LON

Mel Stanley-KEN

bye

Chrissie Halliday-CHE

bye

Sarah Brown-DEV

bye

Laura Turner-SUR

Stephanie Plasschaert-BEL

Brenda Dyer-IOW

Shelbie Simmons-WES

Nicole Gillam-SUR

bye

GROUP WINNER

Marcia Knight-SUS

bye

Liz Humphries-CAM

Ann Marie Potts-NOU

Kerry Beynon-WAL

bye

Katherine Dolman-MID

bye

Anne Marie Swindells-LAN

bye

Nikki Stevens-HAM

bye

Charona De Laat-NL

Hayley Gatford-SUS

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

bye

4

3

4

0

3

4

3

4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Janet Weedon-BUC

Mel Stanley-KEN

Chrissie Halliday-CHE

Sarah Brown-DEV

Laura Turner-SUR

Brenda Dyer-IOW

Nicole Gillam-SUR

Marcia Knight-SUS

Ann Marie Potts-NOU

Kerry Beynon-WAL

Katherine Dolman-MID

Anne Marie Swindells-LAN

Nikki Stevens-HAM

Hayley Gatford-SUS

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

4

1

1

4

0

4

4

0

1

4

0

4

1

4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Chrissie Halliday-CHE

Laura Turner-SUR

Brenda Dyer-IOW

Ann Marie Potts-NOU

Kerry Beynon-WAL

Nikki Stevens-HAM

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

4

1

4

0

4

1

0

4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Laura Turner-SUR

Ann Marie Potts-NOU

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

4

0

3

4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

3

4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Anca Zijlstra-NL

GROUP 1
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5)Corrine Hammond-AUS

bye

Paula Jacklin-LIN

Julie Thompson-NOU

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

bye

Natalie Gilbert-WAR

bye

Louise Pearson-HER

bye

Linda Ithurralde-COD

Casey Gallagher-SUS

Liz Athis-HAM

Ellie Larsson-Brown-LON

Jo Smith-WAL

bye

GROUP WINNER

Jacqueline Maiden-WES

bye

Anna Evans-WAL

Maxine Cadwallader-HAM

Shannon Hall-WES

bye

Jo Rolls-HAM

bye

Paula Brown-IOW

bye

Sue Gulliver-WAR

bye

Danielle Ashton-LAN

Felicia Blay-BUC

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

bye

4

0

1

4

4

0

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

5)Corrine Hammond-AUS

Paula Jacklin-LIN

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Natalie Gilbert-WAR

Louise Pearson-HER

Linda Ithurralde-COD

Ellie Larsson-Brown-LON

Jo Smith-WAL

Jacqueline Maiden-WES

Maxine Cadwallader-HAM

Shannon Hall-WES

Jo Rolls-HAM

Paula Brown-IOW

Sue Gulliver-WAR

Danielle Ashton-LAN

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

2

4

4

2

4

3

4

2

2

4

1

4

4

3

1

4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Paula Jacklin-LIN

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Louise Pearson-HER

Ellie Larsson-Brown-LON

Maxine Cadwallader-HAM

Jo Rolls-HAM

Paula Brown-IOW

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

1

4

4

0

2

4

0

4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Louise Pearson-HER

Jo Rolls-HAM

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

4

1

1

4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

4

1

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

GROUP 2
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3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

bye

Vicky Pruim-SWE

Vicky Martin-CHE

Sam Pink-IOW

bye

Jane Monaghan-HAM

bye

Mandy Smith-CHE

bye

Deana Rosenblom-SWE

Marit Nordby-NOR

Julie James-BUC

Heidi Williams-CHE

Nina Bolt-WAR

bye

GROUP WINNER

Tricia Wright-SUR

bye

Marjolein Noijens-NL

Sarah Roberts-WES

Kayla Daniel-DOR

bye

Lyn Marsden-CHE

bye

Charlotte Broadway-SUS

bye

Margaret Sutton-MID

bye

Emma Andrews-SUR

Leanne Topper-LON

6)Trina Gulliver MBE-WAR

bye

4

0

4

1

2

4

4

1

1

4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Vicky Pruim-SWE

Sam Pink-IOW

Jane Monaghan-HAM

Mandy Smith-CHE

Deana Rosenblom-SWE

Heidi Williams-CHE

Nina Bolt-WAR

Tricia Wright-SUR

Marjolein Noijens-NL

Kayla Daniel-DOR

Lyn Marsden-CHE

Charlotte Broadway-SUS

Margaret Sutton-MID

Leanne Topper-LON

6)Trina Gulliver MBE-WAR

4

3

3

4

4

1

4

3

4

3

3

4

0

4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Jane Monaghan-HAM

Mandy Smith-CHE

Heidi Williams-CHE

Tricia Wright-SUR

Lyn Marsden-CHE

Margaret Sutton-MID

Leanne Topper-LON

4

2

4

1

4

3

2

4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Mandy Smith-CHE

Tricia Wright-SUR

Leanne Topper-LON

4

3

4

1

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Tricia Wright-SUR

4

2

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

GROUP 3
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7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

bye

Josie Paterson-DER

Carly Townsend-LON

Beau Greaves-YOR

bye

Rachel Pritchard-BUC

bye

Lois Botham-CHE

bye

Donna Pinch-WAR

Sue Cusick-LAN

Kim Fellows-WES

Sue Edwards-LIN

Katie Mitchell-DOR

bye

GROUP WINNER

Apylee Jones-SUR

bye

Ann Wakefield-BUC

Kelly Doleman-WES

Nikki Goldsmith-NOR

bye

Roz Bulmer-NOR

bye

Kelly McGivern-NIR

bye

Maria O'Brien-DEV

bye

Lisa Withers-SUS

Maria Collins-WAR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

bye

1

4

4

0

4

0

4

0

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

Carly Townsend-LON

Beau Greaves-YOR

Rachel Pritchard-BUC

Lois Botham-CHE

Donna Pinch-WAR

Sue Edwards-LIN

Katie Mitchell-DOR

Apylee Jones-SUR

Ann Wakefield-BUC

Nikki Goldsmith-NOR

Roz Bulmer-NOR

Kelly McGivern-NIR

Maria O'Brien-DEV

Lisa Withers-SUS

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

1

4

0

1

4

4

0

4

2

2

4

0

4

1

4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

Beau Greaves-YOR

Donna Pinch-WAR

Sue Edwards-LIN

Apylee Jones-SUR

Roz Bulmer-NOR

Maria O'Brien-DEV

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

2

2

4

4

2

2

4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

Sue Edwards-LIN

Apylee Jones-SUR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

1

0

4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

2

4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Lisa Ashton-LAN

GROUP 4
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1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Chrissie Halliday-CHE

Laura Turner-SUR

Brenda Dyer-IOW

Ann Marie Potts-NOU

Kerry Beynon-WAL

Nikki Stevens-HAM

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

Paula Jacklin-LIN

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Louise Pearson-HER

Ellie Larsson-Brown-LON

Maxine Cadwallader-HAM

Jo Rolls-HAM

Paula Brown-IOW

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

CHAMPION

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Jane Monaghan-HAM

Mandy Smith-CHE

Heidi Williams-CHE

Tricia Wright-SUR

Lyn Marsden-CHE

Margaret Sutton-MID

Leanne Topper-LON

7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

Beau Greaves-YOR

Donna Pinch-WAR

Sue Edwards-LIN

Apylee Jones-SUR

Roz Bulmer-NOR

Maria O'Brien-DEV

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

1

4

0

4

1

0

4

1

4

4

0

2

4

0

4

4

2

4

1

4

3

2

4

4

2

2

4

4

2

2

4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Laura Turner-SUR

Ann Marie Potts-NOU

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Louise Pearson-HER

Jo Rolls-HAM

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Mandy Smith-CHE

Tricia Wright-SUR

Leanne Topper-LON

7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

Sue Edwards-LIN

Apylee Jones-SUR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

0

3

4

4

1

1

4

4

3

4

1

4

1

0

4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

4)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Tricia Wright-SUR

7)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

3

4

4

1

4

2

2

4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

8)Anca Zijlstra-NL

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

0

4

4

1

Semi-finals - Best of 7 legs

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

3)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

2

5

Final - Best of 9 legs

Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

FINALS
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